The Village of Hartville 202 W. Maple Street Hartville, OH 44632 330-877-9222

SEWER AGREEMENT

		eing a nonresident of the Village of Hartville, Ohio, lartville for sanitary sewer service at the property
		do hereby agree to the following:
1.		the above improvement to the Village of Hartville,
Ohio whether or not a permit or fee are required by any other author		
2.	I will install the above improvement accordinates and the Ville Codified Ordinances and the Ville	ording to the specifications set out in the Village of lage of Hartville Building Code.
3.		rovement to the Wastewater Superintendent of the hould it be required, and I will not proceed with the
4.	I will submit to inspection of this improvement by the inspectors of the Village of Hartville, at all stages of construction, and will follow the directions regardless of what others direct.	
5.	I agree not to hold the Village of Hartville, Ohio liable for any and all occurrences concerning the installation, specifications, or inspection of this improvement.	
6.	I understand that should I violate any of the terms of this agreement the Village of Hartville, Ohio shall have the authority to disconnect all services to the above improvement.	
7.		provements shall be bound by the terms of this
8.	I agree to indemnify and hold the Village of Hartville harmless from any liability of any kind arising out of the installation and maintenance of the improvements made pursuant to the terms of the agreement.	
9.	I agree upon request by the Village of Hartville, Ohio to sign an annexation petition to annex my property described herein served by the Village of Hartville Wastewater System to the Village of Hartville, Ohio. I hereby appoint the Office of the Mayor of the Village of Hartville, Ohio my irrevocable power of attorney to execute any such petition on my behalf.	
	"I Village of Hartville, including but not limited to attorney fees, surveying costs and filing fees, are to be paid by the person, entity or property owner executing this agreement and that the Village of Hartville shall not be responsible for those costs."	
10.	10. The terms and conditions of this agreement shall be binding upon myself and my heirs, devisees, successors and assigns.	
	Property Owner(s)	
		Non-resident
		Non-resident
	Village of Hartville	

Mayor